Ultra Quiet Series
Electric Air Handler
11⁄2 thru 5 Tons
208/230 Volt, 1-Phase, 60 Hz
The Fedders multi-position air handlers, when
matched with our air conditioners or heat pumps,
offer a complete line of quiet, efficient split
systems for today’s heating and cooling equipment.

6 = 380 Volts, 3 Phase, 50 Hz
Residential & Light Commercial Air Handler
Model Number Identification
Design Series
A = A Series
FD-015-0407-k
6
Specifications subject to change without notice.
R-22 Models
R-410A Models
Fedders Corporation
505 Martinsville Rd.
Liberty Corner, NJ 07938 USA
(908) 604-8686
Form No. F-13AH
Chassis Size
B = 43 3/8"H x 18"W x 22"D
C = 48 3/8"H x 22"W x 26"D
A Z F P C 60 B 1 * A
Product Type
A = Air Handler
Motor
P = PSC
Nominal BTUH
24 = 18,000/24,000 BTU/H (5.28 kW) / (7.03 kW)
36 = 30,000/36,000 BTU/H (8.79 kW) / (10.55 kW)
42 = 42,000 BTU/H (12.31 kW)
48 = 48,000 BTU/H (14.07 kW)
60 = 60,000 BTU/H (17.58 kW)
410A Refrigerant
Brand
Electrical Designation
1 = 208 / 230 Volts, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
2 = 220 Volts, 1 Phase, 50 Hz
3 = 208 / 230 Volts, 3 Phase, 60 Hz
4 = 460 Volts, 3 Phase, 60 Hz
5 = 230 Volts, 3 Phase, 50 Hz
6 = 380 Volts, 3 Phase, 50 Hz
Design Series
A = A Series
Chassis Size
B = 43 3/8"H x 18"W x 22"D
C = 48 3/8"H x 22"W x 26"D